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Hydrogen Station Capacity Evaluation (HySCapE) Tool and 
Hydrogen Station Data Collection and Reporting (In-room and WebEx) 

Participant Email 
Matt McClory Matt.mcclory@toyota.com 
Mark Siroky Mark.siroky@arb.ca.gov 

Andrew Martinez Andrew.martinez@arb.ca.gov 

David Park dpark@cafcp.org 

Kevin Schnepp Kevin.Schnepp@cdfa.ca.gov 

Jean Baronas jean.baronas@energy.ca.gov 
luccas luccas luccas@live.com 
paulo waller hamachiloja@gmail.com 
Jane Berner jane.berner@energy.ca.gov 
Sam Sprik sam.sprik@nrel.gov 
Dave Edwards david.edwards@airliquide.com 
Margaret Mann margaret.mann@nrel.gov 
Gordon Dash gordon@dash2energy.com 
Don Frikken dfrikken@becht.com 
Tim Yurish yurishtj@airproducts.com 
Thanh Lopez thanh.lopez@energy.ca.gov 
Michael Penev mike.penev@nrel.gov 
Christina Daniels christina.daniels@cdfa.ca.gov 
Paul Sorensen p.sorensen@shell.com 
Hossein Tabatabaie tabatabaie@lifecycleassociates.com 
Matthew Forrest matthew.forrest@daimler.com 
Aaron Harris aaron.harris@airliquide.com 
Wayne Leighty w.leighty@shell.com 
Brian O'Neil oneilbm@airproducts.com 
Mikael sloth mslot@nelhydrogen.com 
Lisa Mirisola lmirisola@aqmd.gov 
stephen ellis stephen_ellis@ahm.honda.com 
James Dumont james@buildmomentum.io 
Jordan Ramalingam jordan.ramalingam@arb.ca.gov 
Gilbert Castillo gcastillo@hmausa.com 
Stefan Unnasch stefan.unnasch@gmail.com 
Michelle Vater michelle.vater@energy.ca.gov 
Mikael mslot@nelhydrogen.com 
paul jose hamachiloja@gmail.com 
Anthony Kyvelos kyveloar@airproducts.com 
Tom Witte thomaswitte@witteengineeredgases.com 
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marcia costa mscs041996@gmail.com 
marcia cristina amigarafinha@gmail.com 
marcia silva msilva@gmail.com 
Jessica Melton jessica.melton@pge.com 

 




